WANNER INTERNATIONAL, LTD.	 HYDRA-CELL.CO.UK
G12 equipped with Model C62 Pressure
Regulator Valve and Tube Accessory
Maximum Flow Rate: 	33.4 l/min (8.8 USgpm)
Maximum Pressure: 	 69 bar (1000 psi) for Metallic Pump HeadsG12 PRO SERIES
AVAILABLE
• Integrates Wanner Hydra-Cell® Pro seal-less pump
technologies for the highest levels of volumetric and

alternative to C62 valves for
Hydra-Cell G12 pumping systems.
G12 Pro Series | How to Order
WANNER INTERNATIONAL, LTD.	 HYDRA-CELL.CO.UK  |  9
	 Order
Digit	 Code	 Description
1-3		  Pump Configuration
	 G12	 Flanged for IEC 100/112 B5 (BSPT Ports)*
		  *Tube Accessory Kits ordered separately.
		  See page 8.
		  IEC 100/112 to 132 Motor Adaptor
		  (Part No. A04-030-1012)
4		  Hydraulic End Cam
	 X	 Max 30.6 l/min (7.7 USgpm) @ 1450 rpm
	 E	 Max 27.7w l/min (6.6 USgpm) @ 1450 rpm
5		  Pump Head Version
	 P	 Hydra-Cell Pro
		  See lower right for ATEX Certification Kit Options.
6		  Pump Head Material
	 B	 Brass
	 C	 Cast Iron (Nickel-plated)
	 S	 316L Stainless Steel
7		  Diaphragm & O-ring Material
	 E	 EPDM (requires EPDM-compatible oil -
		  Digit 12 oil code C)
	 G	 FKM
	 J	 PTFE (available with E and S cams only;
		  1200 rpm max.)
	 K	 FFKM diaphragm / PTFE o-ring
	 P	 Neoprene
	 T	 Buna-N
8		  Valve Seat Material
	 C	 Ceramic
	 D	 Tungsten Carbide
	 H	 17-4 Stainless Steel
	 S	 316L Stainless Steel
9		  Valve Material
	 C	 Ceramic
	 D	 Tungsten Carbide
	 F	 17-4 Stainless Steel
	 N	 Nitronic 50
10		  Valve Springs
	 E	 Elgiloy
Ordering Information
A complete G12 Series Model Number contains 12 digits including 9 customer-specified design and materials options, for example: G12XKCGHFECA.
6 7 8 9 10 11 1251
G
2
1
3
2
4
E
ATEX Certification Kit Options
As a separate line on your order, please add the
required ATEX Certification Kit Option.
– ATEX 2014/34/EU Certified, Category 2, Zone 1
– ATEX 2014/34/EU Certified, Category 3, Zone 2
• All options include Certificate, Oil Level Monitor or Sight Glass, Earth
Stud & Secondary ATEX Label.
• Extra oil is required to fill the oil bowl during installation of ATEX
pumps. This oil is not included and must be ordered separately.
	 Order
Digit	 Code	 Description
11		  Valve Spring Retainers
	 C	 Celcon
	 H	 17-7 Stainless Steel
	 M	 PVDF
	 P	 Polypropylene
	 Y	 Nylon
12		  Hydra-Oil